
COMPANY AGENT PHONE # EMAIL 

AXA (Equitable Life Assurance) Keith Lockwood 330/801-2973 keith.lockwood@axa-advisors.com

330/664-1813 (office)

Tom Spichiger 330/664-1804 thomas.spichiger@axa-advisors.com

Ryan Radonich 216/615-8103 ryan.radonich@axa-advisors.com

Dan Oaklief 216/403-8818 dan.oaklief@axa-advisors.com

Great American Financial Resources Craig Richter 614/565-6520 FJ40CR@hotmail.com

Ameriprise Financial Mick Roberts 419/521-4406 michael.x.roberts@AMPF.com

Vanessa Roberts 419/521-4406 vanessa.l.roberts@AMPF.com

  

Edward Jones Darrel Strickler 419/756-0767 darrel.strickler@edwardjones.com

Jim Hill 419/522-0766 james.hill@edwardjones.com

Troy Baker 419/347-4312 troy.baker@edwardjones.com

Jeff Bail 419/756-1797 jeff.bail@edwardjones.com

Massachusetts Mutual Life Tyler Wolff 419/525-4992 twolff@ceteraadvisors.com

Keith Cawrse 419/756-7628

MetLife/Advise Financial Solutions Stephanie DeMuesy 855/222-0776  Ext 104 sdemuesy@financialguide.com

 William Ahonen 855/222-0776  Ext 103 wahonen@financialguide.com

Anthony Nicodemo 855/222-0776  Ext 105 anicodemo@financialguide.com

Modern Woodman Greg Boyce 419/529-5827 gregory.A.Boyce@mwaRep.org
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Deferred Comp Program Stan Mories 877/644-6457

Strategic Wealth Management Greg Kibler 419/522-6636 Gkibler@TheStrategicWealthGroup.com

(formerly Kibler Financial) Rob Hassmann Rhassman@TheStrategicWealthGroup.com

Deb Williams Dwilliams@TheStrategicWealthGroup.com

Jeremy Swank Jswank@TheStrategicWealthGroup.com

Rob Danuloff Rdanuloff@TheStrategicWealthGroup.com

Washington National Troy Riley 800/628-6428 Ext 7165

(Conseco) 419/563-4976

800/628-6428 Ext 7852

Matt Walsh 216/240-0591 matt.walsh@pmagnet.net

AUL (Grady Enterprises) Kacey Grady 614/224-4432 kacey@gradyenterprises.com

Sandy Grady sandy@gradyenterprises.com

Standard Insurance 800/378-4668 Ext 6785

Black Rock Financial-College Advantage 866/529-8582

Directions Credit Union 419/522-2570

YMCA 419/522-3511

Velocity- Independent Zach Spicer 419/606-4851 zspicer@velocityadvisors.net

330/368-4305

The Legend Group- Independent Sean Stark 614/565-8691 sean@starkfgi.com

386/334-5679 (cell)

Rhonda McCurry 216/741-3113

American Fidelity Bree Russow 513/701-3171

mailto:Gkibler@TheStrategicWealthGroup.com
mailto:Rhassman@TheStrategicWealthGroup.com
mailto:Dwilliams@TheStrategicWealthGroup.com
mailto:Jswank@TheStrategicWealthGroup.com
mailto:Rdanuloff@TheStrategicWealthGroup.com
mailto:matt.walsh@pmagnet.net
mailto:kacey@gradyenterprises.com
mailto:sandy@gradyenterprises.com
mailto:zspicer@velocityadvisors.net
mailto:sean@starkfgi.com


877/518-2337 X2726

Mike Seiple 740/274-1773

877/518-2337 X2752
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